Design and specifi cations are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please contact us immediately for technical consultation.  8
< 200% of initial specifi ed value
Initial specifi ed value
Capacitance change
D.F.
DC leakage current
■ Features

■ Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
2, 2.5W.V.: +70%,-20%, 4W.V.: +60%,-20%, 6.3W.V.: +50%,-20%,
-40 to +105 C
l < 0.06 CV after 2 minutes
Series:  S
Surface Mount Type
0.06 max (SL/SX),  0.10 max (SD/SE)  (120Hz / +20°C)
Specialty Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic
Chip Capacitors (SP–Cap) / S
Ripple Current
(A r.m.s./100kHz)
+20 to 105°C
ESR
(mo) max
(100kHz/+20°C)
120 3.0 9 EEFSL0D121R 3500
150 3.0 9 EEFSL0D151R 3500
100 3.0 9 EEFSL0E101R 3500
120 3.0 9 EEFSL0E121R 3500
4 82 3.0 9 EEFSL0G820R 3500
6.3 56 3.0 9 EEFSL0J560R 3500
2 180 3.0 9 EEFSX0D181R 3500
2.5 150 3.0 9 EEFSX0E151R 3500
4 100 3.0 9 EEFSX0G101R 3500
6.3 68 3.0 9 EEFSX0J680R 3500
270 3.5 7 EEFSD0D271R 2000
330 3.5 7 EEFSD0D331R 2000
220 3.5 7 EEFSD0E221R 2000
270 3.5 7 EEFSD0E271R 2000
4 150 3.5 7 EEFSD0G151R 2000
6.3 120 3.5 7 EEFSD0J121R 2000
390 4.0 5 EEFSE0D391R 2000
470 4.0 5 EEFSE0D471R 2000
330 4.0 5 EEFSE0E331R 2000
390 4.0 5 EEFSE0E391R 2000
4 220 4.0 5 EEFSE0G221R 2000
6.3 180 4.0 5 EEFSE0J181R 2000
2
2.5
2
2.5

Specifi cation
Part Number
Min.
Pkg. Q’ty
(pcs)
Ripple Current
(A.r.m.s./100kHz)
+20 to 105ºC
ESR
(mo) max
(100kHz/+20ºC)
SL
2
100 3.0 9 EEFSL0D121R 3500
150 3.0 9 EEFSL0D151R 3500
180 3.0 9 EEFSL0D181R 3500
2.5
100 3.0 9 EEFSL0E101R 3500
120 3.0 9 EEFSL0E121R 3500
4 82 3.0 9 EEFSL0G820R 3500
6.3 56 3.0 9 EEFSL0J560R 3500
SX
2
180 3.0 9 EEFSX0D181R 3500
270 3.0 9 EEFSX0D271R 3500
330 3.0 9 EEFSX0D331R 3500
2.5
150 3.0 9 EEFSX0E151R 3500
180 3.0 9 EEFSX0E181R 3500
4 100 3.0 9 EEFSX0G101R 3500
6.3 68 3.0 9 EEFSX0J680R 3500
SD
2
270 3.5 7 EEFSD0D271R 2000
330 3.5 7 EEFSD0D331R 2000
390 3.5 7 EEFSD0D391R 2000
2.5
220 3.5 7 EEFSD0E221R 2000
270 3.5 7 EEFSD0E271R 2000
4 150 3.5 7 EEFSD0G151R 2000
6.3 120 3.5 7 EEFSD0J121R 2000
SE
2
390 4.0 5 EEFSE0D391R 2000
470 4.0 5 EEFSE0D471R 2000
560 4.0 5 EEFSE0D561R 2000
2.5
330 4.0 5 EEFSE0E331R 2000
390 4.0 5 EEFSE0E391R 2000
4 220 4.0 5 EEFSE0G221R 2000